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討論会日程表

Nov. 15（Tue） Nov. 16（Wed） Nov. 17（Thu） Nov. 18（Fri）

ヒマワリ ダリア ヒマワリ ダリア ヒマワリ ダリア ヒマワリ ダリア

一般演題
（L1-1～

L1-6）

一般演題
（L2-1～

L2-7）
ポスター
セッション
奇数番号

撤去

展示搬入と
ポスター 
会場設置

チュートリ
アルコース

ポスター
セッション
偶数番号
ポスター賞

稲垣先生 
追悼

セッション
（SL1～SL7）

理事会
（アステー
ルプラザ）

評議会
新評議会
新理事会
（アステー
ルプラザ）

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

開会

総会

一般演題
（L1-7～

L1-12）

招待講演
(IL1～ IL4)

特別講演
（HL1, HL2）

懇親会
（クルーズ）

一般演題
（L3-1～ 

L3-4）

閉会

展示


